

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4138 of 2021

Virendra Patel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

18/10/2021	Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj on behalf of Mr. P. Acharya, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Rahul Jha, Govt. Advocate for State. Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, Advocate for respondents No. 2 to 5. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
Nisha	